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
North Side of Glasgow. 
3 bedroom, 2 bath 1632 
sq. ft. +/- remodeled home  
with updated kitchen, tiled 
bathrooms and flooring. 

Basement offers sleeping room and large family room.  Private 
fenced back yard, sunroom, and a large double car garage are just 
added amenities! Located at 803 5th Ave. North, Glasgow, MT. 
Price Reduced:  $165,000.00
266 – Cozy Starter  
Home. This 1920 sq. ft. 
home has 2 bedrooms, 1 
bath, large dining room, 
some hardwood floors, 
and a partially finished basement to make your own.  Double car 
garage and shed located on a large corner lot close to Irle school. 
Located at: 910  6th Avenue North. Asking: $145,000.00

256  – Charming 2 - Story Home
 Glasgow’s Northside This open 
and bright 4 bedroom, 2 bath 2240 
+/- sq. ft. home offers charm of the 
1920’s with original moldings and 
12’+/- Ceilings, hardwood floors, 
stainless steel appliances, and a sun 
porch off the back door.  Single car detached garage with alley access 
to build a large garage/shop. Located at: 611 4th Avenue North in 
Glasgow. Asking: $159,000.00

257 
– Remodeled 

Home. Close to 
Schools! 3 bedroom, 2 bath remodeled 1920 sq. ft. +/- home with 
new siding, windows, roof, flooring, and updated baths. Basement 
offers additional sleeping room, craft room and large family room.  
Great large deck off kitchen perfect for entertaining, large yard and 
beautiful landscaping. Carport with room to build garage. Located at 
69 Aberdeen. Asking: $159,000.00

231 – 8 Contiguous Lots For Sale on 5th Avenue North in Glasgow.  
33,840 +/- sq. ft.  Perfect building location or for a development!  Call 
for more information today. Asking: $120,000.00

JUST
LISTED!

SALE
PENDING!

REAL ESTATE

427TL – 34 BoxCar Road Kirk-
land Subdivision – 2,027+/- 4 
bedroom 2 bath home including a 
master bath.  One level with large 
windows located on approx. ½ 

acre. Wake up and enjoy the awesome views. Doubled attached garage with 
mud room entry way. ASKING $320,000

496WW – 57 Pine 
Cone Drive -  Beauti-

ful 2,366+/- sq. ft. 3 bdrm 2½ bath 
home, located in the highly desir-
able Pines Recreation area at Fort 
Peck Lake. Enjoy this well taken care of home along with the great views of Fort 
Peck Lake and the surrounding area. Awesome deck, hot tub &fire pit area to 
enjoy yourself or for entertaining. Property includes a dbl. det. garage, storage 
shed, sprinkler system and so much more! $439,000

413GD – Hwy 2 West 1 mile West of Glasgow -  2,028+/- sq. ft 2+ bdrm 2 
bath home in a country like setting with city like services. Basement has lg. 
windows, bdrm family room area & bathroom. Lg. lot would provide plenty of 
parking & room for your shop or garage. REDUCED TO $179,000

340DJ – 10 Heather 
Lane - 1,854+/- sq. ft. 

You won’t believe the room inside. 3 
bedrooms, 2 baths including a master 
bath and an office. Large open kitchen/
dining, nice yard with privacy patio, sprinkler system and storage shed. Single 
attached garage and more! REDUCED $179,000. OFFERS WELCOME!  
715HOP7 - 6188 Hwy 250 West Wolf Point - 1,300+/- sq.ft. 3bdrm.log home. 
2-car detached log garage, 40’ x120’ pole barn &a1200 sq. ft. cinder block 
building, formerly the veterinary clinic. 19+/-acres of grassland as well as cor-
rals & large garden space $249,000

424HS – Duck Creek Subdivision 
- Freshly updated manufactured 3 
bedroom 2 bath home (including 
master bath) with a view from the 
front deck. 30x40 insulated garage 
for all your toys. $259,000

426BM - 480+/- acres situated North of Nashua on Grain Road. 
435+/- acres is farmed with remaining 45+/- acres are grazing. Small 

grain bin and easy access off county road.  $315,000

431RR – Lot 55 Bass Lane No. Rock 
Creek - Dry cabin on a large lot on the 
North Fork of Rock Creek. A great lot 
to build your dream home or cabin on 
or just use it as a getaway location. 
Overlooks a protected bay and is within 
walking distance of a boat ramp.  $135,000

Check out all our Residential, Farm/Ranch
Commercial and Acreage Properties on our Website!
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